PENDLE TWINNING ASSOCIATION
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2021

PAYMENTS £
25.03.21 Donation to Klara Hospiz, Marl - Receipt of calendars 50.00
50.00

FOR YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2021

Balance

01.04.20
29.06.20
12.01.21
12.01.21
14.01.21
19.01.21
22.01.21

01/04

BALANCE SHEET

4509.18

4509.18

RECEIPTS
Balance Brought Forward
Subscriptions x 2
Subscriptions x 2
Subscriptions for 2020/21, 2019/20 & 2018/19
Subscription
Subscription x 2 + £30 donation
Subscriptions x 2

Balance c/fwd

Current Account
Business Premium Account
Cash at Bank

DEAN LANGTON, HONORARY TREASURER

£
4409.18
20.00
20.00
30.00
10.00
50.00
20.00

4559.18

4509.18

4508.47
0.71
4509.18




